Swiss Peak Aware™ RPET Leonard 15.6 inch laptop

backpack

SKU: TP1P763.4601
Categorie:

The Swiss Peak Aware™ RPET Leonard 15.6 Inch Laptop Backpack is a perfect blend of style and
functionality. Crafted from 100% rPET, this trendy backpack features adjustable shoulder straps
and a unique flap design that adds 14cm of extra height when needed. The main compartment
opens in an L-shape for easy access, with additional security provided by webbing and buckle
closures. Inside, it comfortably fits a 15.6-inch laptop secured by a Velcro closure, along with a
convenient internal zipper pocket. The bag also includes a front zipper compartment, a drink
holder pocket, and a webbing handle on top, making it ideal for business and daily use. Made
with recycled polyester embedded with the AWARE™ tracer. 2% of proceeds of each product
sold with AWARE™ will be donated to Water.org. PVC free.

General information
Product Life Cycle

Brand

Color

_Color_Hex

Material

Countries of Origin

Eco

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Height CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default

All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Variable Data Printing

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions

Variations

Attribute

#303328 [

Current

Swiss Peak
black

#3D3328B

rPET

CHN

true

Black

29

14

44

29 x 14 x 44 cm
460

469,7

48

39,5

33

48 x39,5x33cm
4,7

54

10

100

120

6

100 x 120 mm
Digital Transfer OS, Embroidery, Screen Transfer OS
Screen Transfer OS
Screen transfer
item front

true

40

54

3,5

40 x 54 x 3,5¢cm

Stock

TP1P763.4601 1068



