Swiss Peak Aware™ RPET Leonard 15.6 inch laptop backpack

SKU: TP1P763.4601 Categorie:

The Swiss Peak Aware™ RPET Leonard 15.6 Inch Laptop Backpack is a perfect blend of style and functionality. Crafted from 100% rPET, this trendy backpack features adjustable shoulder straps and a unique flap design that adds 14cm of extra height when needed. The main compartment opens in an L-shape for easy access, with additional security provided by webbing and buckle closures. Inside, it comfortably fits a 15.6-inch laptop secured by a Velcro closure, along with a convenient internal zipper pocket. The bag also includes a front zipper compartment, a drink holder pocket, and a webbing handle on top, making it ideal for business and daily use. Made with recycled polyester embedded with the AWARE™ tracer. 2% of proceeds of each product sold with AWARE™ will be donated to Water.org. PVC free.



General information		
Product Life Cycle	Current	
Brand	Swiss Peak	
Color	black	
_Color_Hex	#3D332B	
Material	rPET	
Countries of Origin	CHN	
Eco	true	
PMS main colour	Black	
Item Length CM	29	
Item Width CM	14	
Item Height CM	44	
Item Dimensions	29 x 14 x 44 cm	
Item Weight Net Gr	460	
Item Weight Gross Gr	469,7	
Outer Carton Length CM	48	
Outer Carton Width CM	39,5	
Outer Carton Height CM	33	
Outer Carton Dimensions	48 x 39,5 x 33 cm	
Outer Carton Weight Net KG	4,7	
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG	5,4	
Outer Carton Qty	10	
Max Print Width Default MM	100	
Max Print Height Default MM	120	
Max Colors Default	6	
Max Print Area Default	100 x 120 mm	
All Print Codes	Digital Transfer OS, Embroidery, Screen Transfer OS	
Print Code Default	Screen Transfer OS	
Print Technique Default	Screen transfer	
Print Position Default	item front	
Variable Data Printing	true	
Item Box Length CM	40	
Item Box Width CM	54	
Item Box Height CM	3,5	
Item Box Dimensions	40 x 54 x 3,5 cm	

Variations		
Attribute	SKU	Stock
#3D332B	TP1P763.4601	1068